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Ontario High School Boarder Cross 2nd Run - 3/4/2016

3/4/2016

Results

Event 2  Men 400 Meter Dash Relay
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Goyette, Jake                Yraa3                    54.64    1
  2 Larson, Graham               Yraa3                    59.66    1
  3 Oh, Andrew                   Yraa3                    59.85    1
  4 Turner, Mitch                Yraa3                  1:02.91
Section  2
  1 Gregory, Mitch               Sossa3                   59.75    6
  2 Geoghan, Max                 Sossa3                 1:00.17    6
  3 Mark, Ethan                  Sossa3                 1:03.17    6
  4 Camillo, Michael             Sossa3                 1:03.75
Section  3
  1 Coulas, Caleb                Eosaa3                   57.28    2
  2 Baum, Sebastian              Eosaa3                   57.85    2
  3 Dewey, Ryan                  Eosaa3                 1:00.21    2
  4 Ladd, Quinton                Eosaa3                 1:00.41
Section  4
  1 Peterson, Tyler              Ghac3                    57.19    3
  2 Hambleton, Magnus            Ghac3                    59.37    3
  3 Fletcher, Jordan             Ghac3                    59.78    3
  4 Vlad, Miksic                 Ghac3                  1:00.92
Section  5
  1 Sward, Alex                  Cisaa3                   58.56    4
  2 Wahlberg, Jake               Cisaa3                   59.10    4
  3 von Schilling, Willem        Cisaa3                 1:01.56    4
  4 Margeson, George             Cisaa3                 1:06.02
Section  6
  1 Evans, Mike                  Cossa3                 1:02.82   10
  2 Swanson, Nevin               Cossa3                 1:05.81   10
  3 Pounder, Owen                Cossa3                 1:09.68   10
  4 Buykes, Zack                 Cossa3                 1:10.25
Section  7
  1 Ledger, Doug                 Cisaa4                   59.08    5
  2 Lavis, Ethan                 Cisaa4                 1:01.15    5
  3 Edwards, Graeme              Cisaa4                 1:01.80    5
  4 Goodman, Charlie             Cisaa4                 1:08.06
Section  8
  1 Bishop, Jacob                Cossa4                 1:03.09   11
  2 Vanlieshout, Drew            Cossa4                 1:06.87   11
  3 Nicholson, Nolan             Cossa4                 1:17.47   11
  4 Brandon, Connor              Cossa4                 1:21.96
Section  9
  1 Sullivan, Kody               Eosaa4              4:20:16.90   12
  2 Hall, Reid                   Eosaa4              4:20:17.40   12
  3 VanNoppen, Sam               Eosaa4              4:20:17.59   12
 -- Turcotte, Chase              Eosaa4                     DNS
Section  10
  1 Eisses, Frake                Sossa4                 1:00.10    9
  2 McCann, Harrison             Sossa4                 1:03.00    9
  3 Fowler, Lucas                Sossa4                 1:06.70    9
 -- Willis, Shane                Sossa4                     DNS
Section  11
  1 Ritter, Konstant             Yraa4                  1:01.00    8
  2 Macdonald, Scott             Yraa4                  1:01.10    8
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  3 George, Mason                Yraa4                  1:06.80    8
  4 Athiththan, Neil             Yraa4                  1:10.30
Section  12
  1 Glidden, Noah                Ghac4                    59.16    7
  2 McCallum, Keaton             Ghac4                  1:01.67    7
  3 Dietrich, Tae                Ghac4                  1:02.34    7
  4 Yuen, Lucas                  Ghac4                  1:05.67

Event 2  Men 400 Meter Dash Relay
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Goyette, Jake                Yraa3                    54.64   1   1
  2 Peterson, Tyler              Ghac3                    57.19   4   3
  3 Coulas, Caleb                Eosaa3                   57.28   3   2
  4 Baum, Sebastian              Eosaa3                   57.85   3   2
  5 Sward, Alex                  Cisaa3                   58.56   5   4
  6 Ledger, Doug                 Cisaa4                   59.08   7   5
  7 Wahlberg, Jake               Cisaa3                   59.10   5   4
  8 Glidden, Noah                Ghac4                    59.16  12   7
  9 Hambleton, Magnus            Ghac3                    59.37   4   3
 10 Larson, Graham               Yraa3                    59.66   1   1
 11 Gregory, Mitch               Sossa3                   59.75   2   6
 12 Fletcher, Jordan             Ghac3                    59.78   4   3
 13 Oh, Andrew                   Yraa3                    59.85   1   1
 14 Eisses, Frake                Sossa4                 1:00.10  10   9
 15 Geoghan, Max                 Sossa3                 1:00.17   2   6
 16 Dewey, Ryan                  Eosaa3                 1:00.21   3   2
 17 Ladd, Quinton                Eosaa3                 1:00.41   3
 18 Vlad, Miksic                 Ghac3                  1:00.92   4
 19 Ritter, Konstant             Yraa4                  1:01.00  11   8
 20 Macdonald, Scott             Yraa4                  1:01.10  11   8
 21 Lavis, Ethan                 Cisaa4                 1:01.15   7   5
 22 von Schilling, Willem        Cisaa3                 1:01.56   5   4
 23 McCallum, Keaton             Ghac4                  1:01.67  12   7
 24 Edwards, Graeme              Cisaa4                 1:01.80   7   5
 25 Dietrich, Tae                Ghac4                  1:02.34  12   7
 26 Evans, Mike                  Cossa3                 1:02.82   6  10
 27 Turner, Mitch                Yraa3                  1:02.91   1
 28 McCann, Harrison             Sossa4                 1:03.00  10   9
 29 Bishop, Jacob                Cossa4                 1:03.09   8  11
 30 Mark, Ethan                  Sossa3                 1:03.17   2   6
 31 Camillo, Michael             Sossa3                 1:03.75   2
 32 Yuen, Lucas                  Ghac4                  1:05.67  12
 33 Swanson, Nevin               Cossa3                 1:05.81   6  10
 34 Margeson, George             Cisaa3                 1:06.02   5
 35 Fowler, Lucas                Sossa4                 1:06.70  10   9
 36 George, Mason                Yraa4                  1:06.80  11   8
 37 Vanlieshout, Drew            Cossa4                 1:06.87   8  11
 38 Goodman, Charlie             Cisaa4                 1:08.06   7
 39 Pounder, Owen                Cossa3                 1:09.68   6  10
 40 Buykes, Zack                 Cossa3                 1:10.25   6
 41 Athiththan, Neil             Yraa4                  1:10.30  11
 42 Nicholson, Nolan             Cossa4                 1:17.47   8  11



Speed River TFC Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:58 PM  3/4/2016  Page 3

Ontario High School Boarder Cross 2nd Run - 3/4/2016

3/4/2016

Results

....Event 2  Men 400 Meter Dash Relay

 43 Brandon, Connor              Cossa4                 1:21.96   8
 44 Sullivan, Kody               Eosaa4              4:20:16.90   9  12
 45 Hall, Reid                   Eosaa4              4:20:17.40   9  12
 46 VanNoppen, Sam               Eosaa4              4:20:17.59   9  12
 -- Willis, Shane                Sossa4                     DNS  10
 -- Turcotte, Chase              Eosaa4                     DNS   9

                            Event 2  Men 400 Meter Dash Relay
                           Team Rankings - Running Event Relay
                                  Members Per Team - 3

                Rank  Team                            Total Mark  Points
                ========================================================
                   1  Yraa3                              2:54.15       3
                   2  Eosaa3                             2:55.34       6
                   3  Ghac3                              2:56.34       9
                   4  Cisaa3                             2:59.22      12
                   5  Cisaa4                             3:02.03      15
                   6  Sossa3                             3:03.09      18
                   7  Ghac4                              3:03.17      21
                   8  Yraa4                              3:08.90      24
                   9  Sossa4                             3:09.80      27
                  10  Cossa3                             3:18.31      30
                  11  Cossa4                             3:27.43      33
                  12  Eosaa4                         43:00:51.90      36


